
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 8-A

Start 8-25-17
3 soil 3 Finish 8-28-17
6 clay/rock 9

72 lime 81
163 shale 244
21 lime 265
65 shale 330
30 lime 360
41 shale 401 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 648’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 85sxs  

21 lime 422
8 shale 430
6 lime 436

100 shale 536
2 lime 538

83 shale 621
3 sandy shale 624 odor
4 bkn sand 628 good show
4 limey dk sand 632 show

28 shale 660 T.D


